58
LED LIGHTING
LED Strips light
LE
D
 L
IG
H

100mm
LED 150 - IP20                                            3DC
SMD
3528
REEL
5m
Model LEDs
(pcs/m)
Watts /
meter
Colour temp.
(K) Colour Catalogue
number
Packing
(reel)
LED-3528-30-WW 30pcs/m 2.4W/m 2700~3000 warm white 99LED460 1
LED-3528-30-CW 30pcs/m 2.4W/m 6200~6500 cold white 99LED461 1
Luminous efficiency: 4-5Lm/LED
LED 150 - IP65                                            3DC
SMD
3528

50mm
LED 300 - IP20                                            3DC
SMD
3528
REEL
5m
Model LEDs
(pcs/m)
Watts /
meter
Colour temp.
(K) / (nm) Colour Catalogue
number
Packing
(reel)
LED-3528-60-WW 60pcs/m 4.8W/m 2700~3000 warm white 99LED472 1
LED-3528-60-CW 60pcs/m 4.8W/m 6200~6500 cold white 99LED473 1
LED-3528-60-Y 60pcs/m 4.8W/m 587-592 yellow 99LED474 1
LED-3528-60-G 60pcs/m 4.8W/m 520-525 green 99LED475 1
LED-3528-60-B 60pcs/m 4.8W/m 465-470 blue 99LED476 1
LED-3528-60-R 60pcs/m 4.8W/m 620-630 red 99LED477 1
Luminous efficiency: 4-5Lm/LED
LED 300 - IP65                                            3DC
SMD
3528

s = 25mm = 3 LED / 20mA
LED 600 - IP20                                            3DC
SMD
3528
REEL
5m
Model LEDs
(pcs/m)
Watts /
meter
Colour temp.
(K) Colour Catalogue
number
Packing
(reel)
LED-3528-120-WW 120pcs/m 9,6W/m 2700-3000 warm white 99LED484 1
LED-3528-120-CW 120pcs/m 9,6W/m 6200-6500 cold white 99LED485 1
Luminous efficiency: 4-5Lm/LED
LED 600 - IP65                                           3DC
SMD
3528